Platz.

DN WwoO NG A WN =

W W INDNDMDMDMDMDMDMDMNDN-_SA 2 a2 aaa
- 0O WO NG PAPAOWN-_OO0CO0ONOGO OGN

Nr.

28
82
52
43
73
58
107
104
33
90
50
65
81
63
27
13
17

37
110
93
30
86
106
111
72
29
61
85
16
96

Ergebnisliste GroRkaliber 2024

Name Vorname
Berger Julia
Bauer Sebastian
SuR Christian
Graf Timo
Pauli Rudolf

Nuler Martin
Reschauer Max
Holzbauer Gunter
Kuhberger Patrick
Berger Corinna
Ranzinger Florian
Wurm Martin
Weishaupl Fabian
Kremsreiter Martin
Weil} Tamara
Keil Alexander
Schmid Florian
Hanus Christoph
Bauer Benjamin
Weber Josef
Spannbaue Jirgen
Kdnigseder Manfred

Mini Markus
Wilhelm Andreas
Ascher Siegfried

Schmoller Marco
Konigseder Markus
Winderl Franz
Resch Fabienne
Weil} Andreas
Parockingel Tobias
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49
47
45
44
44
44
43
43
43
42
42
42
41
41
40
40
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
37
37
36
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45
47
40
35
33
0
36
34
32
41
40
0
38
20
38
38
32
0
0
0
19

35
28
20

36
34
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47
40
35
0

35
30
0
32
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32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

100
34
35
11
95
60
48
54
19
22
49

10
64
109
112
39
83
92
95
76
74
20
40
14
75

45

56

77

94

15
24

Stockinger Bastian
Mitterbauer Matthias
Egger Klaus
Datzmann Markus
Eggerstorfe Bernhard
Weil} Johannes
Ascher Agathe
Kandlbindel Peter
Stockbauer Andreas
Topfl Christian
Scharringer Josef
Parockingel Florian
Sui Johann
Grol} Rainer
Weber Tanja
Pauli Johannes
Schwanen Lucas

Bauer Julia
Hausel Julian
Rodler Lorenz
Lengl Katrin
Grantner  Michael
Moser Walter
Plail Johannes
Seufert Andreas

Grindinger Georg
Stockinger Alexander
Freund Verena
Moosbauer Katja
Werner Rainer
Grunzinger Karina
Schmoller Norbert
Stockinger Julian
Keil Stefanie

Eibl Finn
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35
35
35
34
33
33
33
31
30
30
30
29
29
28
28
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
24
23
23
23
23
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22
22
22

22
19
14

28
27
24
19

29
22
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67
68
69
70
T4l
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

36
38
44
59

66
84
51
108

21
23
87
69
89
101
57
98
41
42
62
26
71
31
32
46
70
91
18
47
53
88
103

Hurlimann

Saskia

Windpasing Maximilian

Boxleitner Melanie
Ascher Marco
Nuler Heinz
Moosbauer Thomas
Ratzer Markus
Pfeil Maximilian
Frauenauer Thomas
Raab Klaus
Schonberge Thomas
Zillner Johann

Poschinger Karl-Heinz

Moosbauer Maximilian

Fiedler
Weil}
Biebl
Reischl

Reinhold
Harald
Julian
Stefan

Grindinger Michael

Wagmann
Kaiser
Pdschl
Weber
Moser

Gunter
Sven
Martin
Dagmar
Hannes

Spannbaue Achim

Lengl
Hackl
Bauer
Ascher
Reischl
Hackl
Topfl
Englstorfer
Weber
Feucht

Werner
Nicole
Stefan
Michael
Magdalena
Sylvia
Anna
Sabrina
Eva

Marion
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102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

102

67
68
78
79
80
97
99
105

Bauer Stefan
Stockinger Simon
Rodler Resi
Moser Norbert
Wilhelm Georg
Gumminger Diana
Stoger Ronja
Stoger Thomas
Spannbaue Jana
Schauberge Jonas
Lerchl Gabriele
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